
Neujahrsfliegen 1. 1. 2017

Nr Name Sek Lm Pu-1 Lp-1 G-1 Sek Lm Pu-2 Lp-2 G-2 Sek Lm Pu-3 Lp-3 G-3 Summe Fehl-Pu

1 Bednarik Karl 113 5 186 80 266 119 3 198 90 288 122 2 196 95 291 845 55

2 Nagl Karl 127 2 186 95 281 120 3 200 90 290 124 1 192 100 292 863 37

3 Gruber Helmut 121 3 198 90 288 122 5 196 80 276 119 2 198 95 293 857 43

4 Manhalter Gerhard 123 4 194 85 279 127 7 186 70 256 117 3 194 90 284 819 81

5 Jütte Felix 119 2 198 95 293 122 2 196 95 291 115 4 190 85 275 859 41

6 Kaltenecker Mario 112 4 184 85 269 119 3 198 90 288 119 4 198 85 283 840 60

7 Jütte Bastian 123 1 194 100 294 120 2 200 95 295 120 1 200 100 300 889 11

8 Leeb Friedrich 124 2 192 95 287 124 8 192 65 257 120 3 200 90 290 834 66

9 Gregor 123 21 194 0 194 130 21 180 0 180 137 11 166 50 216 590 310

10 Gneist Martin 126 2 188 95 283 116 2 192 95 287 120 1 200 100 300 870 30

11 Deibl Herbert 115 3 190 90 280 117 1 194 100 294 120 1 200 100 300 874 26

12 Jütte Christoph 122 12 196 45 241 116 2 192 95 287 124 12 192 45 237 765 135

13 Halenka Thomas 125 9 190 60 250 117 3 194 90 284 116 3 192 90 282 816 84

14 Gneist Severin 87 21 134 0 134 116 3 192 90 282 125 21 190 0 190 606 294

15 Manhalter Georg 105 4 170 85 255 127 3 186 90 276 118 4 196 85 281 812 88

16 Nagl Daniel 124 3 192 90 282 122 3 196 90 286 120 2 200 95 295 863 37

17 Trutschnig Ferdi 117 21 194 0 194 126 21 188 0 188 119 4 198 85 283 665 235

18 Zach Wolfgang 128 8 184 65 249 121 4 198 85 283 121 1 198 100 298 830 70

19 Feinig Michael 125 6 190 75 265 121 3 198 90 288 119 3 198 90 288 841 59

20 Weissenböck Robert 122 7 196 70 266 114 21 188 0 188 122 6 196 75 271 725 175

21 Pötsch Manfred 115 7 190 70 260 120 9 200 60 260 127 11 186 50 236 756 144



Neujahrsfliegen 1. 1. 2017

Platz Name Sek Lm Pu-1 Sek Lm Pu-2 Sek Lm Pu-3 Sum Fehl %

1 Jütte Bastian 123 1 294 120 2 295 120 1 300 889 11 1000

2 Deibl Herbert 115 3 280 117 1 294 120 1 300 874 26 983

3 Gneist Martin 126 2 283 116 2 287 120 1 300 870 30 979

4 Nagl Karl 127 2 281 120 3 290 124 1 292 863 37 971

4 Nagl Daniel 124 3 282 122 3 286 120 2 295 863 37 971

6 Jütte Felix 119 2 293 122 2 291 115 4 275 859 41 966

7 Gruber Helmut 121 3 288 122 5 276 119 2 293 857 43 964

8 Bednarik Karl 113 5 266 119 3 288 122 2 291 845 55 951

9 Feinig Michael 125 6 265 121 3 288 119 3 288 841 59 946

10 Kaltenecker Mario 112 4 269 119 3 288 119 4 283 840 60 945

11 Leeb Friedrich 124 2 287 124 8 257 120 3 290 834 66 938

12 Zach Wolfgang 128 8 249 121 4 283 121 1 298 830 70 934

13 Manhalter Gerhard 123 4 279 127 7 256 117 3 284 819 81 921

14 Halenka Thomas 125 9 250 117 3 284 116 3 282 816 84 918

15 Manhalter Georg 105 4 255 127 3 276 118 4 281 812 88 913

16 Jütte Christoph 122 12 241 116 2 287 124 12 237 765 135 861

17 Pötsch Manfred 115 7 260 120 9 260 127 11 236 756 144 850

18 Weissenböck Robert 122 7 266 114 21 188 122 6 271 725 175 816

19 Trutschnig Ferdi 117 21 194 126 21 188 119 4 283 665 235 748

20 Gneist Severin 87 21 134 116 3 282 125 21 190 606 294 682

21 Nagl Gregor 123 21 194 130 21 180 137 11 216 590 310 664


	Eingabe
	Ergebnis

